M18000010703

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(100000)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
NASIM W18-103821

Office Use Only



11/30/18--01013--003 **160.00

. -



O SIMMONS NOV 3 0 2018



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 30, 2018

MELISSA DEKROON ONE TURKS HEAD PLACE STE 1200 PROVIDENCE, RI 02903

SUBJECT: ACROPOLIS COMMERCIAL ADVISORS LLC Ref. Number: W18000103821

We have received your document for ACROPOLIS COMMERCIAL ADVISORS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 518A00024492

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Acropolis Commercial Advisors LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Melissa Dekroon

Name of Person

DarrowEverett LLP

Firm/Company

One Turks Head Place, Suite 1200

Address

Providence, RI 02903

City/State and Zip Code

-

mdekroon@darroweverett.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

·· ··-.

Melissa Dekroon		at (401) 45	3-1200 ext # 259
Name	of Coplact Person		aytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS	-	STRE	T ADDRESS:
Division of Corporation	S	Divisio	n of Corporations
Registration Section			ation Section
P.O. Box 6327		-	Building
Tallabassec, FL 32314			xecutive Center Circle
			ssee, FL 32301
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		Λ.	
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTIORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

• •

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE POLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECEISER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: .

	e adapted for the jampose of transecting business in Flor	ida Thaalaanata anna a' a' a' a' a' a'		
	a address to the business to contracting products to Fig	nca. In: allenate must include "Limit くつつうたー	ed Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC.")	
2. Delaware (Infediction order the law of vehicle	b foreign firsted liability company is organized)	3. <u>ようころう</u>	number, if applicable)	
4. upon filing		·	, ,,,	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to r (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	cgistration) a: pecalty liability)		
5. 101 N.E. Third Avenue (Street Address of Principal Office)		6. 101 N.E. Third Avenue		
Suite 1500		(Mailing Suite 1500	(Address)	
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301		Ft. Lauderdale, F		
			<u> </u>	
Name and street address o	f Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)	0	
Nanie:	LinowEverett LLP	·		
Office Address:	DLNE Third AN	re Ste#190	^{بي} O	
Ľ	TLAnderdal		2	
	(City)	, Florido <u></u>		
legistered agent's accepton			•	
aving been namea as regist simuted in this application	ered agent and to accept service of pro-	ocess for the above stated limi	ited liability company at the play	
comply with the provisions	, I hereby accept the appointment as a of all statutes relative to the proper a	registerca agent and agree to t nd complete performance of a	nct in this capacity. I further ag	
nd accept the obligations of	my position as registered agent.	an solidhicirchidin lou wanor ol't	op.nanes,.ann.1.am Jamiliar.wij	
V	NOBLASH A DEAL	m/ _ ·		
1	(Registered agent's ster	milise)		
and states the				
. The name, title or capacity Title or Capacity:	and address of the person(s) who has/ Name and Address:			
		Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	
CEO	Zachary G. Darrow	President	Eric D. Wasserman &	
	101 N. H. Third Avenue, Suite 1500 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301		101 N. E. Third Avenue, Suite	
	101 N. B. Third Avenue, Suite 1500 Fi. Lauderdale, FL 33301		101 N. E. Third Avenue, Suite Ft. Lauderdale, Ft. 33301	
			101 N. E. Third Avenue, Suite Ft. Lauderdale, Fl. 33301	
			101 N. E. Third Avenue, Suite Ft. Lauderdale, Ft. 33301	
			101 N. E. Third Avenue, Suite Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301	
Use attachments if uecessary)	<u>F1. Lauderdale, FL 33301</u>	<u></u>	<u>Pl. Lauderdale, Pl. 33301</u>	
Use attachments if necessary) Attached is a certificate of ex	Fl. Lauderdale, FL 33301	y authenticated by the official		
be attachments if necessary) Attached is a certificate of existiction under the law of wh	Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301	y authenticated by the official in a foreign language, a transl		
be attachments if necessary) Attached is a certificate of ex isdiction under the law of wh the translator must be submitt	EL Lauderdale, FL 33301	in a foreign language, a trans	having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oat	
Se attachments if necessary) Attached is a certificate of ex isdiction under the law of wh he translator must be submitt This document is executed in	<u>F1. Lauderdale, FL 33301</u> istence, no more than 90 days old, dul ich it is organized. (If the certificate is ted) n accordance with section 605 0203 (1)) (h) Florida Statutes 1 am au	having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oat	
se attachments if necessary) Attached is a certificate of ex soliction under the law of wh he translator must be submitt This document is executed in	Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301) (h) Florida Statutes 1 am au	having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oat	
se attachments if necessary) Attached is a certificate of ex soliction under the law of wh he translator must be submitt This document is executed in	<u>F1. Lauderdale, FL 33301</u> istence, no more than 90 days old, dul ich it is organized. (If the certificate is ted) n accordance with section 605 0203 (1)) (h) Florida Statutes 1 am au	having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oat	
Attached is a certificate of ex isdiction under the law of wh the translator must be submitted This document is executed in	<u>Fi. Lauderdale, FL 33301</u> istence, no more than 90 days old, dul ich it is organized. (If the certificate is ted) n accordance with section 605.0203 (1) Department of State constitutes a third of) (h) Florida Statutes 1 am au	having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oat	
Attached is a certificate of ex isdiction under the law of wh the translator must be submitted This document is executed in	<u>F1. Lauderdale, FL 33301</u> istence, no more than 90 days old, dul ich it is organized. (If the certificate is red) n accordance with section 605.0203 (I Department of State constitutes a third of Signature of m	(b), Florida Statutes. I am aw degree felony as provided for i	having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oat	
Use attachments if necessary) Attached is a certificate of ex risdiction under the law of wh the translator must be submitt . This document is executed in	Fi. Lauderdale, FL 33301 Fi. Lauderdale, FL 33301 istence, no more than 90 days old, dul ich it is organized. (If the certificate is ted) n accordance with section 605 0203 (If Department of State constitutes a third of Signature of an Etric D. Wasse:	(b), Florida Statutes. I am aw degree felony as provided for i	having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oat	

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ACROPOLIS COMMERCIAL ADVISORS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2018.



Jarbray W. Budlach, Brerretary of State

Authentication: 203866365 Date: 11-08-18

7138194 8300

• • •

SR# 20187539294 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Page 1